
Fortco Fantasy Football League Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Mon Feb 4 10:58pm ET

AFC Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

D.W.A.I 18 6 0 0.750 3-3 6-3 1411.40 1137.70 1850.00

The Goon Squad 15 8 1 0.646 5-1 7-2 1140.90 1003.10 1445.20

TACO Corp 15 9 0 0.625 3-3 6-3 1113.60 1050.60 1456.40

Mclovin 5 19 0 0.208 1-5 2-7 989.60 1183.20 1328.10

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Super Uber Pwnage 13 11 0 0.542 4-2 4-5 1186.70 1139.30 1649.50

Buster Hymen 12 12 0 0.500 3-3 5-4 1209.60 1320.60 1645.60

Super Awesome Team 8 16 0 0.333 2-4 3-6 1058.50 1175.80 1445.40

FC Ron Jerome 8 16 0 0.333 3-3 3-6 1043.90 1179.00 1402.00

Rocky Mountain Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Edough 18 6 0 0.750 4-2 7-2 1221.00 933.30 1672.20

Burk the Jerk 12 11 1 0.521 4-1-1 4-4-1 1055.40 1047.60 1414.40

D-town ballers 12 12 0 0.500 2-4 4-5 1199.80 1189.10 1531.60

Blue Horseshoe 5 18 1 0.229 1-4-1 2-6-1 871.20 1048.30 1212.70

Total Points
D.W.A.I 1850.00

Edough 1672.20

Super Uber Pwnage 1649.50

Buster Hymen 1645.60

D-town ballers 1531.60

TACO Corp 1456.40

Super Awesome Team 1445.40

The Goon Squad 1445.20

Burk the Jerk 1414.40

FC Ron Jerome 1402.00

Mclovin 1328.10

Blue Horseshoe 1212.70
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NFC Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Goofy Little Bastards 21 3 0 0.875 5-1 8-1 1341.30 1118.10 1718.70

RottiesAttack 17 6 1 0.729 3-3 6-3 1264.00 1306.50 1622.20

Juggernauts 14 10 0 0.583 3-3 4-5 1265.90 1207.30 1689.30

Kelly Hoffman 11 13 0 0.458 1-5 3-6 1180.20 1196.70 1534.00

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

5th Down 15 9 0 0.625 5-1 6-3 1147.90 1074.20 1493.70

Full on Chubb 12 12 0 0.500 4-2 6-3 1095.30 1105.90 1510.30

Always Smooth 9 15 0 0.375 2-4 3-6 1080.20 1242.50 1517.30

Jeff Bond 9 15 0 0.375 1-5 3-6 1026.80 1084.90 1398.70

Central Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Donkey Punch 14 10 0 0.583 4-2 6-3 1141.20 1062.10 1471.90

Baba Booey 13 11 0 0.542 4-2 5-4 1258.10 1053.80 1690.10

Meat Helmets 6 18 0 0.250 2-4 2-7 931.30 1229.50 1252.10

Jeremy Albert 4 20 0 0.167 2-4 2-7 981.20 1125.90 1285.40

Total Points
Goofy Little Bastards 1718.70

Baba Booey 1690.10

Juggernauts 1689.30

RottiesAttack 1622.20

Kelly Hoffman 1534.00

Always Smooth 1517.30

Full on Chubb 1510.30

5th Down 1493.70

Donkey Punch 1471.90

Jeff Bond 1398.70

Jeremy Albert 1285.40

Meat Helmets 1252.10
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